
                                                                              

                                                      

                                                                   

                                                           

                                                               

                                                       

                                                       

                                                       

                                                     

                                                                   

                                                          

                                                     

                                            

                                            

                                                   

                                                   

                                                    

                                                    

February 1, 2000 Sale Results


SERIAL 
Total Bonus 

PAR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES 

WYW149885 
$560.00 

1 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 280.00 

WYW149886 
$480.00 

2 WYMOND TYLER R 167 FALL DR BOISE ID 83706 $6 80.00 

WYW149887 
$640.00 

3 BIDDER UNKNOWN PO BOX 1828 CHEYENNE WY 820031828 $4 160.00 

WYW149888 
$320.00 

4 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $4 80.00 

WYW149889 
$1440.00 

5 BEARTOOTH OIL & GAS CO PO BOX 2564 BILLINGS MT 59103 $2 720.00 

WYW149890 
$1920.00 

6 BEARTOOTH OIL & GAS CO PO BOX 2564 BILLINGS MT 59103 $2 960.00 

WYW149891 
$1280.00 

7 BEARTOOTH OIL & GAS CO PO BOX 2564 BILLINGS MT 59103 $2 640.00 

WYW149892 
$3360.00 

8 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $7 479.73 

WYW149893 
$160.00 

9 WYMOND TYLER R 167 FALL DR BOISE ID 83706 $4 40.00 

WYW149894 
$3075.00 

10 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $41 74.71 

WYW149895 
$205.00 

11 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $5 40.75 

WYW149896 
$2025.00 

12 BIG WEST OIL & GAS INC 333 W CENTER ST NORTH SALT LAKE UT 84054 $25 80.23 

WYW149897 
$2560.00 

13 BIG WEST OIL & GAS INC 333 W CENTER ST NORTH SALT LAKE UT 84054 $8 320.00 

WYW149898 
$38368.00 

14 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $16 2397.47 

WYW149899 
$43911.00 

15 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $21 2090.84 

WYW149900 
$2554.00 

16 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $2 1276.60 

WYW149901 17 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 530.51 
$1062.00
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WYW149902 
$1792.00 

18 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 896.00 

WYW149903 
$4938.00 

19 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 2468.36 

WYW149904 
$4506.00 

20 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 2252.89 

WYW149905 
$3822.00 

21 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 1910.40 

WYW149906 
$4150.00 

22 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 2074.20 

WYW149907 
$734.00 

23 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 366.50 

WYW149908 
$2480.00 

24 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 1239.09 

WYW149909 
$640.00 

25 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 320.00 

WYW149910 
$1190.00 

26 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 169.48 

WYW149911 
$296.00 

27 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $4 73.01 

WYW149912 
$1309.00 

28 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 186.58 

WYW149913 
$560.00 

29 MCMAHON JOSEPH K JR PO BOX 4224 ENGLEWOOD CO 801554224 $7 80.00 

WYW149914 
$9251.00 

30 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $29 318.85 

WYW149915 
$6324.00 

31 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $31 204.00 

WYW149916 
$12540.00 

32 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $30 417.60 

WYW149917 
$16800.00 

33 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $30 560.00 

WYW149918 
$10240.00 

34 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $16 640.00 

WYW149919 
$2080.00 

35 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $13 160.00 

WYW149920 
$10240.00 

36 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $16 640.00 
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WYW149921 
$2880.00 

37 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $18 160.00 

WYW149922 
$5760.00 

38 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $18 320.00 

WYW149923 
$5760.00 

39 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $18 320.00 

WYW149924 
$2240.00 

40 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 320.00 

WYW149925 
$1280.00 

41 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 640.00 

WYW149926 
$480.00 

42 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 240.00 

WYW149927 
$640.00 

43 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $4 160.00 

WYW149928 
$7360.00 

44 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $23 320.00 

WYW149929 
$11431.00 

45 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $23 496.04 

WYW149930 
$7360.00 

46 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $23 320.00 

WYW149931 
$1680.00 

47 MCMAHON JOSEPH K JR PO BOX 4224 ENGLEWOOD CO 801554224 $7 240.00 

WYW149932 
$16000.00 

48 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $200 79.47 

WYW149933 
$43470.00 

49 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $270 160.58 

WYW149934 
$40000.00 

50 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $250 159.96 

WYW149935 
$59200.00 

51 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $370 159.38 

WYW149936 
$4400.00 

52 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $55 80.00 

WYW149937 
$4200.00 

53 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $21 200.00 

WYW149938 
$1680.00 

54 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 239.64 

WYW149939 
$3066.00 

55 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 437.84 
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WYW149940 
$560.00 

56 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 280.00 

WYW149941 
$1920.00 

57 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $6 320.00 

WYW149942 
$2240.00 

58 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $8 280.00 

WYW149943 
$3840.00 

59 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $8 480.00 

WYW149944 
$3360.00 

60 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 480.00 

WYW149945 
$400.00 

61 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 200.00 

WYW149946 
$480.00 

62 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $4 120.00 

WYW149947 
$480.00 

63 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 240.00 

WYW149948 
$640.00 

64 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $4 160.00 

WYW149949 
$3920.00 

65 MCMAHON JOSEPH K JR PO BOX 4224 ENGLEWOOD CO 801554224 $7 560.00 

WYW149950 
$1200.00 

66 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 600.00 

WYW149951 
$800.00 

67 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 400.00 

WYW149952 
$4480.00 

68 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 640.00 

WYW149953 
$160.00 

69 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 80.00 

WYW149954 
$1120.00 

70 JEFFERS WILLIAM E PO BOX 65 ARTESIA NM 882110065 $7 160.00 

WYW149955 
$2240.00 

71 KULIS RICHARD W 4820 ECHO RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 483022314 $7 320.00 

WYW149956 
$2560.00 

72 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $8 320.00 

WYW149957 
$2240.00 

73 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $8 280.00 

WYW149958 
$640.00 

74 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $4 160.00 
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WYW149959 
$1280.00 

75 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 640.00 

WYW149960 
$480.00 

76 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 240.00 

WYW149961 
$1040.00 

77 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 520.00 

WYW149962 
$3840.00 

78 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 320.00 

DELETED 
$0.00 

79 $0 333.55 

WYW149963 
$487725.00 

80 LOVGREN KYLE 302 4TH ST W WILLISTON ND 588015671 $525 928.22 

WYW149964 
$25600.00 

81 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $160 159.98 

WYW149965 
$16400.00 

82 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $410 39.83 

WYW149966 
$224400.00 

83 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $400 560.02 

WYW149967 
$34400.00

84 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $430 80.00 

$0.00 
85 $0 360.24 

WYW149968 
$31200.00 

86 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $200 155.48 

WYW149969 
$49200.00

87 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $300 163.20 

$0.00 
88 $0 678.46 

WYW149970 
$6150.00 

89 WITMAC O&G PROP INC 1742 W 116TH CIRCLE WESTMINSTER CO 80234 $30 204.24 

WYW149971 
$4400.00 

90 PIONEER OIL & GAS 1206 W SOUTH JORDAN PKWY #B SOUTH JORDAN UT 840954551 $110 40.00 

WYW149972 
$41500.00 

91 MICHIWEST ENERGY INC 1425 S MISSION RD MOUNT PLEASANT MI 48858 $250 165.57 

WYW149973 
$34976.00 

92 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $32 1092.92 

WYW149974 
$51476.00 

93 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $34 1513.10 
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WYW149975 
$37383.00 

94 JEFFERS WILLIAM E PO BOX 65 ARTESIA NM 882110065 $51 732.84 

WYW149976 
$82458.00 

95 PIONEER OIL & GAS 1206 W SOUTH JORDAN PKWY #B SOUTH JORDAN UT 840954551 $54 1526.53 

WYW149977 
$25641.00 

96 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $11 2330.37 

WYW149978 
$20210.00 

97 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 2020.04 

WYW149979 
$24530.00 

98 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 2452.85 

WYW149980 
$5120.00 

99 PIONEER OIL & GAS 1206 W SOUTH JORDAN PKWY #B SOUTH JORDAN UT 840954551 $16 320.00 

WYW149981 
$22321.00 

100 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $13 1716.46 

WYW149982 
$6756.00 

101 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $4 1688.02 

WYW149983 
$3448.00 

102 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $4 861.75 

WYW149984 
$660.00 

103 RUBENSTEIN IRWIN 4723 S JASPER ST AURORA CO 800151714 $110 5.91 

WYW149985 
$76800.00 

104 JORDAN EXPLORATION CO LLC 1503 N GARFIELD RD TRAVERSE CITY MI 49686 $80 960.00 

WYW149986 
$48400.00 

105 PRESTON REYNOLDS & CO INC 1625 BROADWAY #1800 DENVER CO 80202 $110 440.00 

WYW149987 
$33600.00 

106 JEFFERS WILLIAM E PO BOX 65 ARTESIA NM 882110065 $60 560.00 

WYW149988 
$57492.00 

107 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLANDS RD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $36 1596.31 

WYW149989 
$2200.00 

108 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLANDS RD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $55 40.00 

WYW149990 
$22800.00 

109 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLANDS RD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $30 760.00 

WYW149991 
$46400.00 

110 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLANDS RD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $58 800.00 

WYW149992 
$1960.00 

111 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLANDS RD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $49 40.00 

WYW149993 
$10560.00 

112 MONTANA OIL PROPERTIES PO BOX 3194 BILLINGS MT 59103 $33 320.00 
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WYW149994 
$13200.00 

113 MONTANA OIL PROPERTIES PO BOX 3194 BILLINGS MT 59103 $30 440.00 

WYW149995 
$30800.00 

114 MONTANA OIL PROPERTIES PO BOX 3194 BILLINGS MT 59103 $35 880.00 

WYW149996 
$23000.00 

115 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $115 200.00 

WYW149997 
$240.00 

116 WYMOND TYLER R 167 FALL DR BOISE ID 83706 $6 40.00 

WYW149998 
$7200.00 

117 BIG WEST OIL & GAS INC 333 W CENTER ST NORTH SALT LAKE UT 84054 $30 240.00 

WYW149999 
$1284.00 

118 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $2 641.20 

WYW150000 
$4515.00 

119 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $7 644.08 

WYW150001 
$2800.00 

120 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $7 400.00 

WYW150002 
$2880.00 

121 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $9 320.00 

WYW150003 
$1200.00

122 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $10 120.00 

$0.00
 123 $0 2517.32 

$0.00 
124 $0 560.00 

WYW150004 
$73600.00 

125 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $115 640.00 

WYW150005 
$2880.00 

126 PYR ENERGY CORP 1675 BROADWAY #1150 DENVER CO 80202 $18 160.00 

WYW150006 
$40014.00 

127 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $26 1538.19 

WYW150007 
$2400.00

128 WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC 139 W 2ND ST #200 CASPER WY 82601 $15 160.00 

$0.00 
129 $0 240.00 

WYW150008 
$8400.00 

130 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $210 40.00 

WYW150009 
$12000.00 

131 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $75 160.00 
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WYW150010 
$840.00

132 LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP 185 CANDLEWOOD PATH DIX HILLS NY 117465336 $3 280.00 

$0.00 
133 $0 1276.38 

WYW150011 
$2454.00 

134 ADAMS C K 2230 W 41ST ST CASPER WY 826045002 $2 1226.22 

WYW150012 
$4205.00 

135 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $5 840.48 

WYW150013 
$6720.00 

136 PIONEER OIL & GAS 1206 W SOUTH JORDAN PKWY #B SOUTH JORDAN UT 840954551 $8 840.00 

WYW150014 
$8640.00 

137 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $9 960.00 

WYW150015 
$1560.00 

138 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $13 120.00 

WYW150016 
$13161.00 

139 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $41 320.76 

WYW150017 
$51080.00 

140 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $40 1276.52 

WYW150018 
$26880.00

141 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $42 640.00 

$0.00 
142 $0 840.00 

WYW150019 
$58240.00 

143 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $52 1120.00 

WYW150020 
$75823.00 

144 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $61 1242.18 

WYW150021 
$63240.00 

145 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $51 1240.00 

WYW150022 
$25960.00 

146 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $59 440.00 

WYW150023 
$154000.00 

147 ALENCO OIL & GAS (ND) INC 3900 421 7TH AVE SW CALGARY AB T2P4K9 $110 1400.00 

WYW150024 
$124800.00 

148 ALENCO OIL & GAS (ND) INC 3900 421 7TH AVE SW CALGARY AB T2P4K9 $130 960.00 

WYW150025 
$192000.00 

149 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $120 1600.00 

WYW150026 
$25920.00 

150 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $18 1440.00 
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WYW150027 
$28000.00 

151 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $100 280.00 

WYW150028 
$5038.00 

152 TR ENERGY INC 1909 S BROADWAY #201 TYLER TX 75701 $2 2518.97 

WYW150029 
$2560.00 

153 TR ENERGY INC 1909 S BROADWAY #201 TYLER TX 75701 $2 1280.00 

WYW150030 
$2880.00 

154 TR ENERGY INC 1909 S BROADWAY #201 TYLER TX 75701 $2 1440.00 

WYW150031 
$142125.00 

155 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $75 1894.81 

WYW150032 
$203920.00 

156 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $80 2548.52 

WYW150033 
$143000.00 

157 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $65 2200.00 

WYW150034 
$132525.00 

158 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $75 1766.97 

WYW150035 
$86310.00 

159 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $70 1232.80 

WYW150036 
$54000.00 

160 ALENCO OIL & GAS (ND) INC 3900 421 7TH AVE SW CALGARY AB T2P4K9 $135 400.00 

WYW150037 
$122160.00 

161 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $60 2035.28 

WYW150038 
$45600.00

162 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $60 759.32 

$0.00 
163 $0 22.20 

WYW150039 
$19200.00 

164 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $60 320.00 

WYW150040 
$5120.00

165 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $8 640.00 

$0.00
 166 $0 1760.00 

$0.00 
167 $0 40.00 

WYW150041 
$72.00 

168 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 35.35 

WYW150042 
$560.00 

169 PHOENIX PROD CO PO BOX 2653 CODY WY 824142653 $2 279.92 
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WYW150043 
$2760.00 

170 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $23 120.00 

WYW150044 
$16497.00 

171 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $13 1268.45 

WYW150045 
$24930.00 

172 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $90 276.64 

WYW150046 
$355180.00 

173 TEXACO EXPL & PROD INC PO BOX 2100 DENVER CO 802012100 $140 2536.96 

WYW150047 
$30240.00 

174 TEXACO EXPL & PROD INC PO BOX 2100 DENVER CO 802012100 $28 1080.00 

WYW150048 
$12000.00 

175 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $25 480.00 

WYW150049 
$115200.00 

176 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $90 1279.88 

WYW150050 
$88410.00 

177 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $70 1262.70 

WYW150051 
$43200.00 

178 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $135 320.00 

WYW150052 
$71190.00 

179 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $210 338.76 

WYW150053 
$58400.00 

180 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $80 729.96 

WYW150054 
$179200.00 

181 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $280 640.00 

WYW150055 
$51200.00 

182 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $80 640.00 

WYW150056 
$83200.00 

183 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $260 320.00 

WYW150057 
$264000.00

184 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $300 880.00 

$0.00
 185 $0 816.00 

$0.00 
186 $0 960.00 

DELETED 
$0.00 

187 $0 120.00 

WYW150058 
$5520.00 

188 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $23 240.00 
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WYW150059 
$12800.00 

189 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $40 320.00 

WYW150060 
$5460.00 

190 RUBENSTEIN IRWIN 4723 S JASPER ST AURORA CO 800151714 $30 181.19 

WYW150061 
$12600.00 

191 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $15 840.00 

WYW150062 
$12292.00 

192 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $14 877.84 

WYW150063 
$1800.00 

193 RUBENSTEIN IRWIN 4723 S JASPER ST AURORA CO 800151714 $45 40.00 

WYW150064 
$3964.00 

194 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $4 990.27 

Page 11



